King's Church Mildenhall - August 2018

Wednesday 1st Prayers

Church prayer time
Lunch Club
Church lunch club

Thursday 2nd Pastoral care (appointment only)
Pastoral care - appointments only

Friday 3rd Coffee morning

tea and coffee served in church coffee lounge

Food Bank
Food Bank

Saturday 4th Weekend Walkies

KCM Coffee Lounge
KCM

Kings House Upstairs
KCM

King's House downstairs

Brandon Country Park

Church walk for two and four leggeds / Followed by cake and drinks!

Sunday 5th Morning Worship with Communion
Worship service

Morning Worship with Communion
Worship service

Monday 6th Food Bank
Food Bank

Wednesday 8th Prayers

Church prayer time

Lunch Club
Church lunch club

Thursday 9th Pastoral care (appointment only)
Pastoral care - appointments only

Friday 10th Coffee morning

tea and coffee served in church coffee lounge

Food Bank
Food Bank

Soul Survivor meeting
Meeting for this year’'s SS at Peterborough

Sunday 12th Morning Worship

Worship service

Morning Worship

Worship service

Monday 13th Food Bank
Food Bank

Wednesday 15th Prayers

Church prayer time

Lunch Club
Church lunch club

Thursday 16th  Pastoral care (appointment only)
Pastoral care - appointments only

Friday 17th Coffee morning

tea and coffee served in church coffee lounge

Food Bank
Food Bank

Sunday 19th Morning Worship

Worship service

Morning Worship

Worship service

Monday 20th Food Bank
Food Bank

KCM

KCM

King's House downstairs
KCM Coffee Lounge
KCM

Kings House Upstairs
KCM

King's House downstairs
KCM foyer

KCM

KCM

King's House downstairs
KCM Coffee Lounge
KCM

Kings House Upstairs
KCM

King's House downstairs
KCM

KCM

King's House downstairs

9:15am

10:30am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

9:15am

11:15am

10:00am

9:15am

10:30am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

7:00pm

9:15am

11:15am

10:00am

9:15am

10:30am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

9:15am

11:15am

10:00am

- 9:45am

- 2:00pm

- 12:00pm

-12:00pm

-12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 12:00pm

-12:30pm

-12:00pm

- 9:45am

- 2:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 12:00pm

-12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 12:00pm

-12:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:45am

- 2:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 12:00pm

-12:00pm

- 12:30pm

- 12:00pm



Wednesday
22nd
Thursday 23rd

Friday 24th

Sunday 26th

Monday 27th
Wednesday 29th

Thursday 30th

Friday 31st

Prayers KCM Coffee Lounge 9:15am - 9:45am
Church prayer time
Pastoral care (appointment only) Kings House Upstairs 10:00am - 12:00pm
Pastoral care - appointments only
Coffee morning KCM 10:00am - 12:00pm
tea and coffee served in church coffee lounge
Food Bank King's House downstairs 10:00am - 12:00pm
Food Bank
Morning Worship KCM 9:15am - 12:00pm
Worship service
Morning Worship KCM 11:15am - 12:30pm
Worship service

AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY - Holiday - KCM
Prayers KCM Coffee Lounge 9:15am - 9:45am
Church prayer time
Pastoral care (appointment only) Kings House Upstairs 10:00am - 12:00pm
Pastoral care - appointments only
Coffee morning KCM 10:00am - 12:00pm
tea and coffee served in church coffee lounge
Food Bank King's House downstairs 10:00am - 12:00pm

Food Bank



