King's Church Mildenhall - August 2018

Wednesday 1st	Prayers Church prayer time	KCM Coffee Lounge	9:15am - 9:45am
	Lunch Club Church lunch club	KCM	10:30am - 2:00pm
Thursday 2nd	Pastoral care (appointment only) Pastoral care - appointments only	Kings House Upstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm
Friday 3rd	Coffee morning tea and coffee served in church coffee lounge	KCM	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Food Bank Food Bank	King's House downstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm
Saturday 4th	Weekend Walkies Church walk for two and four leggeds / Followed by or	Brandon Country Park cake and drinks!	10:00am - 12:00pm
Sunday 5th	Morning Worship with Communion Worship service	KCM	9:15am - 12:00pm
	Morning Worship with Communion Worship service	KCM	11:15am - 12:30pm
Monday 6th	Food Bank Food Bank	King's House downstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 8th	Prayers Church prayer time	KCM Coffee Lounge	9:15am - 9:45am
	Lunch Club Church lunch club	KCM	10:30am - 2:00pm
Thursday 9th	Pastoral care (appointment only) Pastoral care - appointments only	Kings House Upstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm
Friday 10th	Coffee morning tea and coffee served in church coffee lounge	KCM	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Food Bank Food Bank	King's House downstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Soul Survivor meeting Meeting for this year's SS at Peterborough	KCM foyer	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Sunday 12th	Morning Worship Worship service	KCM	9:15am - 12:00pm
	Morning Worship Worship service	KCM	11:15am - 12:30pm
Monday 13th	Food Bank Food Bank	King's House downstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 15th	Prayers Church prayer time	KCM Coffee Lounge	9:15am - 9:45am
	Lunch Club Church lunch club	KCM	10:30am - 2:00pm
Thursday 16th	Pastoral care (appointment only) Pastoral care - appointments only	Kings House Upstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm
Friday 17th	Coffee morning tea and coffee served in church coffee lounge		10:00am - 12:00pm
	Food Bank Food Bank	King's House downstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm
Sunday 19th	Morning Worship Worship service	KCM	9:15am - 12:00pm
	Morning Worship Worship service	KCM	11:15am - 12:30pm
Monday 20th	Food Bank Food Bank	King's House downstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm

Wednesday 22nd	Prayers Church prayer time	KCM Coffee Lounge	9:15am - 9:45am	
Thursday 23rd	Pastoral care (appointment only) Pastoral care - appointments only	Kings House Upstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm	
Friday 24th	Coffee morning tea and coffee served in church coffee lounge	KCM	10:00am - 12:00pm	
	Food Bank Food Bank	King's House downstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm	
Sunday 26th	Morning Worship Worship service	KCM	9:15am - 12:00pm	
	Morning Worship Worship service	KCM	11:15am - 12:30pm	
Monday 27th	AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY - Holiday - KCM			
Wednesday 29th	Prayers Church prayer time	KCM Coffee Lounge	9:15am - 9:45am	
Thursday 30th	Pastoral care (appointment only) Pastoral care - appointments only	Kings House Upstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm	
Friday 31st	Coffee morning tea and coffee served in church coffee lounge	KCM	10:00am - 12:00pm	
	Food Bank	King's House downstairs	10:00am - 12:00pm	